MACAMBIRA (AJ) |

Pai Nelore *
LITIO (AJ)
698706AJ
| AJ806002 | Animal Nelore *
T0176
[ assis (ay) | T0176
Mae Nelore *
M220 Q319516 CEIP Sexo: M
Q3195 PRECOCE Nasc: 16/01/2019
P220 L085611 CEIP |

* Raga ou composigao racial

Fazenda: SAO MARCELO
Municipio: JURUENA
Base genética: MOVEL **

UF: MT

Responsavel Técnico:
MARCELO ALMEIDA OLIVEIRA

CRMV/SP 8710

S. J. do Rio Preto, 27 de novembro de 2020.

CEIP N°:

09033/20

iNDICES
ICIAGen
IDESM
RMat
DESMAMA DEPh

9,32

294,37
201,30
2,86

3,39
3,48

1,93
DEPh
Cs 2,98
Ps 3,60
Ms 3,75
Us 1,94
Ts 1,91
PEip 28,98
GNS 404,47
IPP 920,42

REVISAO FINAL

*Valores Gendmicos

10,00 0,77
16,39 0,49

Prova Grafica
Acc % -3
0,73 10,0

C
Raca Aprumos | Harmonia
4 3 5




